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Student Name

MD TASJID SIDDIK LABIB

MD RAIYAN

SRIKANTO DAS SNIGDHO

¢ | MDJAMILUR REZA TANVIR

MEJBA UDDIN

ROHAN FARDAOUS SORON

MONAZAT HOSSEN

AMINUL ISLAM YEASIN

RISAD MAHMUD

TAHSAN TANIM

ABDUR RAHMAN

ABDULLAH RAHMAN MUTTAKI

1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVQXSAYFB6X7
20157511019102688
GV2252Y8Q2HT
20167518740172213
GVAJV7JFS6Z9
20157523307181891
GV8UDDJ2MCMJ
20157528303175142
GVBG9UP6DNS6
20157528301144813
GVBGQUQ45MZ5
20167528306208791
GVF4NH58ST2F
20167528305189071
GVGPTOF2YBCP
20157523308189042
GV8URJ9FA7SP
20157518725103551
GV9Z8Y2BGDMF
20177518740156275
GVQFNTDR6XKE
20157518780124745
GV6N4ASHC2V7G
20162692516337296

Father & Mother
Muhammad Abu Siddik
Farjana Sultana

Shah Feroj

Nur Nahar Begum
Sumon Chandra Das

Poli Rani Paul

Md Tofazzal Hossain
Kamrun Naher Chowdhury
Md Hasan

Morjina Akter

Anowar Fardaous
Kosum Akter

Md Amzad Hossain
Jaitun Ara

Moin Uddin

Amena Begum

Joynal Abedin

Fahmida Yeasmin
Mohammad Jasim Uddin
Jannatul Ferdous
Mohammad Mohim Uddin
Mursida Begum

Mizanur Rahman
Zannatul Ferdhoush

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=U0pWalhFa25QS0FHVk9ZVm11V3IBQT09&rid=2518&result=merit

01775158222

01623947289

01718040759

01737039301

01879298945

01712205736

01791396878

01829865980

01833249740

01740850675

01717840846

01634938242

Criteria
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1l

12
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12/11/25, 2:55 PM 1st Result List (STAPIE fAIETH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Criteria Rank

GVA4TVM3TGR5U Md Sahadat Hossain
NAHIAN H EN SADMAN 1731640924 EN 13
OSSEN'S 20157528305169750 Nazmun Nahar 017316409 G
OSMAN GONI GVMNH249NA29 Ohidur Rahman 01869764229  GEN 14
20157518377102171 Halima Akter
MD. TAZRIAN HUDA GVAAV2ZGS3)Q Ma. Shamsul Huda 01831553783  GEN 15
20157518780106608 Umme Kulsum
MD SHAZAD HOSSAN THAMID GV2K8TIPNMOF Md Mir Mosarof Hossan . 01868277846 GEN 16
y 20157518760110642 Mst Amena Chowdhury Mitu
GVTJ453REMDV Md Hasnaine
MUHAMMAD MAHDI HASAN . 01715993936 GEN 17
20157518780103260 Jannatul Mahinur
o~ VGFITQHC2 Md A Hossali
18 TASLIMUL HASAN GVGFITQHC2GU d. nowarmossan 01822167869 GEN 18
20167528308153069 Hasina Akter
& VDC6JHEKP2B Md A Hossai
19 .g ASHRAFUL ISLAM GVDCE d Arman Hossain 01622273361  GEN 19
20157526603104888 Bibi Hazera
= VCHCXN9JR Fozle Alah
20 TAHAMID BIN EALHAI GVCHCXNIIRES 0zie Alahee ) 01716355152 GEN 20
) 20157518013102545 Rokeya Akter Bhuiyan
VQXTAUNTYM Md Zakir H [
JOBAYER HOSSAIN GVQXTAUNTYMQ d Zakir Hossain 01710532140  GEN 21
20145113379111880 Morsheda Akter
GVPGU4EQGRXE Jahinger Alam
) 01845267883 GEN 22
20167518745111014 Farvin Akter
GV6A7VZDOHX5 Md. Shahedur Rahman
) i 01717239185 GEN 23
20168597525723129 Mst Sabina Yasmin
GV22663BKDVT Tarak Salauddin
. . 01818069503 GEN 24
20167510742117348 Zarin Tashim
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Student Name

MD MAHMUD

AYMAN CHOWDHURY

AARABI IBN MANNAN

AYAN AHMAD

ANIRUDHA DAS

MD AHNAF HABIB

MD MAZIDUL ISLAM

FARDIN BIN JAMAL

ADIL AOWSAF

RAIYAN MAHMUD ADIB

SARNIL SAHA

NAFIZUR RAHMAN

1st Result List (STIIF fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV28BKHEMA77
20157510724102122
GV985TI9FS76
20157518780107592
GV86EBQIFYFV
20167514795110214
GVON84S77V5E
20167510742109597
GV8VXHVS6TAN
20157528302160537
GVSU2TQB2G8T
20157528304171062
GVI94JHYE7VV
20167518725104603
GVZDXBRR2NAU
20147528302141190
GVT4AM9O5RX6VC
20167510742112831
GVKCAABQVDGC
20167523307180602
GVVSAPP7NJKB
20167528304167014

GVQJGX3T2JY9
20157528305162638

Father & Mother
A KM Abdullah
Khodeza Akter
Mohammed Ali Mohon
Lutfun Nahar

Md Abdul Mannan
Ayesha Akter

Md Ala Uddin
Hasina Akter
Linkon Das
Beauty Rani Dey
Md Rahmat Ullah
Rasheda Akter
Md Mafujul Islam
Moksatun Nesa
Jamal Uddin
Farjana Fardousi
Md Nazrul Islam
Sharmin Akter
Miraj Uddin
Rehana Akter
Sunil Saha

Nitu Saha

Md Noman
Kawsar Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=U0pWalhFa25QS0FHVk9ZVm11V3IBQT09&rid=2518&result=merit

01873235037

01612812460

01862462309

01912378250

01716935348

01864397002

01816353895

01316618922

01783914797

01672536154

01798808581

01647471959
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Student Name

ABU

SURJA KANTI KAR

ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA

SIFATH MAHMUD

AHNAF TASKIN ROWNOK

AHMMED SAMI

1. AHIAN RAISAT RAHMAN

. MD. MAHABUBUR RAHMAN

SHAHARAT MAHMUD SAFIR

MD SAMIR AHMED

MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

RIHAN ISLAM MAHID

1st Result List (STIIF fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV4DYNRYC8UA
20167518725106055
GVN4KTFERQUB
20157528305188946
GV65SUCBAKZN
20166512895105003
GVX9KGF8QT8P
20161312218109348
GVYUQSZFCTE6G
20167513695105307
GV8MXVB6FQEF
20157528307144244
GVGRUHMBVBG3
20167528301170798
GVFM5T4JQZ7Z
20167518723106514
GV3BKU7YS3R2
20167518785104235
GVG57A577KYB
20155117365110714
GVIVKRSY9SPBQ
20167514770103094

GVIXUA4RUIQ7
20177510756105689

Father & Mother

Abu Rashed
Marjahan Akter
Swapan Kanti Kar
Lipi Kar

Babor Ali Molla
Farida Khanam

Mohammad Ullah Patwary

Fatimah Firdous

Mosleh Uddin
Ayesha Akter

Saber Ahmmed
Sonia Akther

Md Ziaur Rahman
Kamrun Naher

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Nasrin Akter

Mohammed Solaiman

Salma Afroze

Md Hanif

Rahinur Begum

Md Mizanur Rahman
Marzahan Akter
Jobair Islam

Fariha Afrose Maha

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=U0pWalhFa25QS0FHVk9ZVm11V3IBQT09&rid=2518&result=merit

Mobile

01881333665

01805126700

01916121686

01815409125

01855909291

01679646877

01711017355

01963294095

01612158624

01825009771

01860706321

01828734512

Criteria
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Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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12/11/25, 2:55 PM 1st Result List (STAPIE fAIETH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

S AMRIDDHA SAHA OV GVS65X778D2M Suyahl<ar Fihandra Saha
20157518747150741 Shilpi Rani Saha

ABU TALHA JAMIL GVVX8A4VT8ZV Md Elias |
20167510724111060 Sultana Parvin

SAZZADUR RAHMAN GVIONCIMTGAA4S Md A2|m Uddin
20167510742110149 Jesmin Akter

ABDUL AL NAEEM GVUZMF9GRE57 Md Abdul Khalek
20157518725105317 Nasima Akter
GVX89MSDKS8ZT Md Mostofa Sorouar

MD ABRAR AHMED :
20161319580110768 Monjuma Akter

VYN6M9O845M Abul Kash

ABU SUFIYAN G 6M9845M6 bu' ashem

20167510742110654 Nasima Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=U0pWalhFa25QS0FHVk9ZVm11V3IBQT09&rid=2518&result=merit

01717193844

01830277364

01751727044

01835541681

01886402230

01300494247
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